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AWAKEN APPETITES UNKNOWN™

GRAND CRU BALLROOM

—

CLASSEB

BALLROOM BALLROOM

—
PREFUNCTION
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PREFUNCTION

CLASSEA
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BALLROOM CLASSE A CLASSEB
B x30x13 | 1815SQ.FT. 3B x27x13 | 89130.FT. 3B x27x13 | 89130.FT.
Pre-Function: 70 (750 sq. ft) Conference: 26 Conference: 26
Banquet: 104 Banquet: 50 Banquet: 50
Conference: 80 Reception: 60 Reception: 60
Reception: 150 Classroom: 22 Classroom: 22
Classroom: 96 Theatre: 60 Theatre: 60
Theatre: 140 U-Shape: 27 U-Shape: 27
U-Shape: 51
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AWAKEN APPETITES UNKNOWN™

EPICUREAN THEATRE

CULINARY CLASSROOM
25 x40 x13 | 1000 SQ. FT.

Classroom: 40

Reception: 45

Conference: 22
Banquet: 24
U-Shape: 21
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AWAKEN APPETITES UNKNOWN™

BORDEAUX

MEETING SPACE
21 x 24 | 500SQ.FT.

Classroom: 24
Reception: 40
Conference: 22
Banquet: 32
U-Shape: 18
Crescent Rounds: 18
Theatre: 50
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AWAKEN APPETITES UNKNOWN™

GARDEN TERRACE

IjIJ\H

SECOND FLOOR OUTDOOR TERRACE
40 x 60 TENT | 2,400 SQ. FT.

Banquet: 160
Reception: 250
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AWAKEN APPETITES UNKNOWN™

EXPANSION
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CHATEAU E
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VINEYARD TERRACE
N -
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> CASK
CHATEAU MEETING ROOM CASK MEETING ROOM VINEYARD TERRACE
30.x 24 | 720 SQ.FT. 3915 | 520 SQ.FT. 4523 | 1035SQ.FT.
Reception: 50 Reception: 25 Reception: 65
Banquet: 40 Banquet: 24
Classroom: 45 Classroom: 18
U-Shape: 27 U-Shape: 12
Crescent: 30 Crescent: 18
Conference: 20 Conference: 12

Theatre: 60
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GRAND CRU BALLROOM
GRAND CRU CLASSE A
GRAND CRU CLASSE B
GRAND CRU PRE-FUNCTION
EPICUREAN THEATRE
BORDEAUX

GARDEN TERRACE

POOL DECK

EDGE ROOFTOP

MERITAGE PRIVATE DINING
CHATEAU

CASK

VINEYARD TERRACE

1207 SOUTH HOWARD AVE

AWAKEN APPETITES UNKNOWN™

CAPACITIES & SQUARE FOOTAGE

SQUARE FEET
1815

891

891

750

1000

500

2400

1800

288

720

520

1035

BANQUET THEATRE CONFERENCE ~ RECEPTION
104 140 80 150
40 60 26 60
40 60 26 60

70
24 40 22 45
32 50 22 40
160 250
150
90
20
40 60 20 50
24 12 25
65

TAMPA, FL 33606
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CLASSROOM
96

22

22

40

24

45

18

U-SHAPE
51

27

27

21

18

12
27

12



